6RMG0-01C
General Wall Mounted
(60Hz/R410A)
2 General Wall Mounted
General Wall Mounted
Publication history
Test condition of international standard
General Description

General Wall Mounted
• Identification Rule :
Code Type Code of Model Meaning
1 Production Center, A~Z L: Chang-won R22
Refrigerant A: Chang-won R410A
2 Product Type A~Z S: Split Type Air Conditioner
3 Cooling/Heating/Inverter A~Z C: Cooling Only
H: Heat Pump
4, 5 Capacity 0~9 Capacity
Ex. "09" ’ 9,000 Btu/h Class
6 Electric Range 1~9 1: 115V/60Hz
2: 220V/60Hz
3: 208-230V/60Hz
5: 200-220V/50Hz
6: 220-240V/50Hz
7: 110V, 50/60Hz
7 Chassis A~Z Name of Chassis
8 Look A~Z Looks : D – Look (Panel Type)
G – Look  (Grille Type)
9, 10 Function A~Z H : Plasma + (A/chageove) + A/Clean + 4Way + Low A
M : Plasma + (A/chageove) + A/Clean + 4Way
11 Serial No. 1~9 LG Model Development Serial No.
1 2 - 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
A S C 0 9 1 4 D H 1
8
3.Specifications 6RMG0-01C
General Wall Mounted
3.Specifications
General Wall Mounted
Sales Model
Models Unit
Cooling Capacity kW
Btu/h.
Heating Capacity kW
Btu/h.
Power Input Cooling/Heating W
Running Current Cooling/Heating A
EER W/W
Btu/h.W
SEER
HSPF
Power Supply Ø / V / Hz
Power Factor %
Air Flow Rate Indoor,Max m3/min(CFM)
Outdoor,Max m3/min(CFM)
Dehumidification pts/h
Sound Level Indoor,H/M/L dB(A)±3
Outdoor,Max dB(A)±3
Refrigerant & Charge (at 7.5 m) g(oz)
Additional Refrigerant charge g/m(oz/ft)
Compressor Type
Model
Motor Type
Oil Type
Oil Charge cc
O.L.P. name
Fan(Indoor) Type
Motor Output W